
Preferred Lender List

Academy Mortgage
Phone: 719-536-4362

Colorado Mortgage Company 
Phone: 719-357-6601

Draper and Kramer Mortgage 
Phone: 719-640-5282

Intro Lend
Phone: (970) 404-7134

ENT Bank
Phone: 719-550-6485

First Bank
Phone: 719-638-4151

Affinity Mortgage Brokers
Phone: 719-492-4092

Pentrust Mortgage
Phone: 719-277-9236

Rate Mortgage
Phone: 719-439-2282

Lender- Marcy Langlois
Email: marcy.langlois@academymortgage.com

Lender- John C. Haney
Email: john@coloradomortgage.company

Lender- Brett Andrus
Email: brett.andrus@dkmortgage.com

Lender- Tiffany Singleton
Email: tsingleton@introlend.com

Lender – Stephanie Dombrowski
Email: sdombrowski@ent.com

Lender- Bobbie Moore
Email: bobbie.moore@efirstbank.com

Lender- Courtney Kline
Email: ckline@affinitymb.com

Lender- Joy Barthelmes
Email: joy.b@pentrustmortgage.com

Lender – Stacey Brandon
Email: Stacey.Brandon@rate.com
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